
Participating Provider Directory for the

State of New Hampshire

Please Note: Depending on the benefits provided under your plan, the services of some providers listed in this directory may not be cov-
ered (For example, providers of Chiropractic Care, Physical Therapy Services, Chemical Dependence Services, Mental Health Services,
Home Health Care, Home Infusion Therapy and Durable Medical Equipment).  Please contact your benefit office to verify your plan’s cov-
erage for services to be provided by any provider listed in this directory. Thank You.



We l c o m e
MultiPlan’s Beech Street Network, would like to welcome you to our family of employers, their employees and
family members who use our provider networks.  MultiPlan is a national provider company with networks in more
than 40 states serving local and national employers.  Our Preferred Provider Organization (PPO) offers access to
some of the most quality-conscious, cost-effective and prestigious providers and facilities across our nation.  Your
company’s choice to use MultiPlan’s Beech Street network in conjunction with your health benefits is a strong indi-
cation of your commitment to providing the best quality care and customer service to your employees.

Please take a moment  to  fami l iar ize yourse l f  w i th  th is  d i rectory :

• The directory contains a listing of providers who were members of the Beech Street Network at the time
this book was printed.  Every effort was made to ensure the accuracy of the directory at the time of 
printing; however,changes do occur daily.

• The provider you select may not be available to all clients of the Beech Street Network due to individual benefit 
plan or network restrictions.  Please verify your benefits by calling your Health Plan Benefit Administrator
or Insurance Company.

• Select a Beech Street Network provider from the directory and verify their participation by checking with the
provider’s office to ensure that they continue to be eligible Beech Street Network providers.

• You may also check the Beech Street Network website at www.beechstreet.com to search for the most current
listing of providers in the Beech Street Network or call 1-800-877-1444 to check provider membership
or to receive assistance in selecting an appropriate provider in your area.  

• All physicians within a group, and facility based physicians, do not automatically participate in the network.  
In order to ensure that you see a network provider, please verify individual participation prior to your visit.

• If your physician has an office location that is not listed in this directory please verify participation at 
that location.

• Ask for a Beech Street Network provider if you are referred to another physician, facility or lab/x-ray services.
Also, please verify that they are Beech Street Network providers by calling the 800 number listed.

• Please identify yourself as a Beech Street Network member by showing your identification card at every visit.

• Many area codes nationwide split each year and allow a time period  for permissive dialing.  As MultiPlan
is informed of these changes we update our system.  If an area code is incorrect in this book, please contact 
your local phone company for the correct area code.

Remember, MultiPlan neither pays claims nor make decisions regarding your benefits.  Please check
your insurance identification card for the phone number for benefits or claims assistance.

visit our website at www.beechstreet.com



Hospitals ............................................................................................................3

Specialty Care Facilities with Sub-Acute or Specialized Services.....................3

Outpatient Surgical.............................................................................................3

Outpatient Diagnostics, laboratory and/or Specialized Treatment Utilizing
Chemotherapy or Therapeutic Radiation ...........................................................3

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Providers, Inpatient and Outpatient
Services .............................................................................................................3

Home Health, Infusion Therapy, Durable Medical Equipment, and Other Related
Services .............................................................................................................3

Outpatient Family Practice, Physical Therapy, Occupational Medicine,
Rehabilitation Services, Urgent Care, etc. .........................................................6

Table of Contents

Physicians by City

Facilities

1

Bedford ...........................................7
Claremont .......................................7
Concord ..........................................7
Derry...............................................7
Dover ..............................................7
Dublin .............................................7
Enfield.............................................7
Exeter .............................................7
Franconia........................................7
Goffstown........................................7

Greenland.......................................7
Hampstead .....................................7
Hampton .........................................7
Hooksett .........................................7
Hopkinton .......................................7
Keene .............................................7
Kingston..........................................7
Laconia ...........................................7
Lebanon..........................................7
Lee..................................................8

Litchfield .........................................8
Littleton ...........................................8
Londonderry ...................................8
Manchester .....................................8
Nashua ...........................................9
New London ...................................9
Pelham ...........................................9
Peterborough..................................9
Pittsfield ..........................................9
Plaistow ..........................................9

Plymouth.........................................9
Portsmouth .....................................9
Rochester .......................................9
Salem .............................................9
Sanbornville ..................................10
Warren ..........................................10
Westmoreland...............................10
Whitefield......................................10
Windham ......................................10
Woodsville ....................................10

Provider Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

State of New Hampshire





3Facility requires a benefit differential and may not be available to all patients.  Please contact your benefit administrator and verify.
Facility based physicans may not be contracted with the Beech Street Network.  For the most current information pertaining to participating facilities and 

providers serving your area, please call MultiPlan’s Beech Street Network at: 1-800-877-1444.

HOSPITALS
CONCORD

HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF
CONCORD
254 Pleasant St
Concord, NH 03301
(603)226-9800
Acute Care General

KEENE
CHESHIRE MEDICAL CENTER
580 Court St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)354-6770
Acute Care General

PETERBOROUGH
MONADNOCK COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
452 Old Street Rd
Peterborough, NH 03458
(603)924-7191
Acute Care General

WOODSVILLE
COTTAGE HOSPITAL
1 Swiftwater Rd
Woodsville, NH 03785
(603)747-2761
Acute Care General

SPECIALTY CARE FACILITIES WITH
SUB-ACUTE OR SPECIALIZED
SERVICES

BEDFORD
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION CENTER OF BED-
FORD
301 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)644-0021
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
301 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)644-0021
Rehabilitation Facility

CONCORD
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF
CONCORD
254 Pleasant St
Concord, NH 03301
(603)226-9800
Specialty Facility

DUBLIN
BEECH HILL
New Harrisville Rd
Dublin, NH 03444
(603)563-8511
Specialty Facility

DURHAM
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Rehabilitation Facility

KEENE
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION CENTE
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Rehabilitation Facility

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Rehabilitation Facility

NASHUA
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION CENTER OF
SOUTHERN NEW
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Rehabilitation Facility
NASHUA BROOKSIDE HOSPITAL
11 Northwest Blvd
Nashua, NH 03063
(603)886-5000
Psychiatric Acute Inpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Rehabilitation Facility

PLAISTOW
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION CTR
13 Plaistow Rd
Plaistow, NH 03865
(603)382-1116
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
13 Plaistow Rd
Plaistow, NH 03865
(603)382-1116
Rehabilitation Facility

PORTSMOUTH
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
161 Corporate Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)422-7341
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
161 Corporate Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)422-7341
Rehabilitation Facility

SALEM
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHAB CEN-
TER
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Rehabilitation Facility
NORTHEAST REHABILITATION HOSPI
70 Butler St
Salem, NH 03079
(603)893-2900
Specialty Facility
NORTHEAST REHABILITATION HOSPITAL
70 Butler St
Salem, NH 03079
(603)893-2900
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Rehabilitation Facility
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Rehabilitation Facility

DIGITRACE CARE SVCS-SALEM
53 Stiles Rd
Ste 101
Salem, NH 03079
(603)870-8066
Sleep Disorder Programs

OUTPATIENT SURGICAL

BEDFORD
NEW HAMPSHIRE SURGICENTER
105 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)627-9540
Surgery Center

NASHUA
NASHUA EYE SURGERY CENTER
5 Coliseum Ave
Ste 101
Nashua, NH 03063
(603)882-9800
Surgery Center

OUTPATIENT DIAGNOSTICS, LABORA-
TORY AND/OR SPECIALIZED
TREATMENT UTILIZING
CHEMOTHERAPY OR THERAPEUTIC
RADIATION

BEDFORD
LABCORP
101 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(000)000-0000
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

DOVER
LABCORP
750 Central Ave
Ste E
Dover, NH 03820
(603)749-2178
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

EXETER
LABCORP
19 Hampton Rd
Ste 13
Exeter, NH 03833
(000)000-0000
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

MANCHESTER
LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA
700 Lake Ave
Manchester, NH 03103
(603)624-4640
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

PORTSMOUTH
LABCORP
155 Griffin Rd
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)430-0307
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory
LABCORP
230 Lafayette Rd Bldg D
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)436-0585
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

ROCHESTER
LABCORP
40 Winter St
Ste 200
Rochester, NH 03867
(603)332-0857
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

SALEM
LABCORP
23 Stiles Rd
Salem, NH 03079
(603)893-7020
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

LABCORP
289 Main St
Salem, NH 03079
(603)890-5446
Diagnostic Services - Laboratory

MENTAL HEALTH AND SUBSTANCE
ABUSE PROVIDERS, INPATIENT AND
OUTPATIENT SERVICES

DUBLIN
BEECH HILL
New Harrisville Rd
Dublin, NH 03444
(603)563-8511
Multi-Service Mental Health

HOME HEALTH, INFUSION THERAPY,
DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, AND
OTHER RELATED SERVICES

AUBURN
CCX PERSONAL TOUCH
5 Dartmouth Dr
Auburn, NH 03032
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

BEDFORD
CRITICAL CARE SYSTEMS INCORPORATED
10 Commerce Park North
Ste 4
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)625-8880
Infusion Therapy
CCX CRITICAL CARE SYSTEMS INC
10 Commerce Park North
Ste 4
Bedford, NH 03110
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX INFUSION SOLUTIONS INC
8 Technology Dr
Bedford, NH 03110
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX LINCARE INC
8 Chestnut Dr
Bedford, NH 03110
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CRITICAL CARE SYS-COMMERCE
10 Commerce Park North
Ste 11B
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)625-8880
Infusion Therapy
INFUSION SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED
8 Technology Dr
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)626-3912
Infusion Therapy
LINCARE INC
8 Chestnut Dr
Ste 6
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)471-9104
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
8 Chestnut Dr
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)471-9104
Durable Medical Equipment

BELMONT
CCX LINCARE INC
687 Laconia Rd
Belmont, NH 03220
(603)267-7406
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
687 Laconia Rd
Belmont, NH 03220
(000)000-0000
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
687 Laconia Rd
Belmont, NH 03220
(603)267-7406
Durable Medical Equipment

Beech Street Network Participating Facilities for New Hampshire



BERLIN
CCX THE CITY OF BERLIN HEALTHDEPT CITY OF
BERLIN
168 Main St
Berlin, NH 03570
(813)901-2239
Durable Medical Equipment
CCX ANDROSCOGGIN VALLEY HOSPITAL
59 Page Hill Rd
Berlin, NH 03570
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

BOW
CCX ATG REHAB NSM
7 Tallwood Dr
Ste 9
Bow, NH 03304
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

BRISTOL
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
214 Lake St
Bristol, NH 03222
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
CCX NEWFOUND AREA NURSING ASSOC
214 Lake St
Bristol, NH 03222
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

COLEBROOK
CCX UPPER CONNECTICUT VALLEY HOSPITAL
HOME HEALTH
181 Corliss Ln
Colebrook, NH 03576
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
LAPERLE’S IGA PHARMACY
64 Trooper Leslie G Lord Mem Hwy
Colebrook, NH 03576
(603)237-5033
Durable Medical Equipment

CONCORD
CHARTWELL HOME THERAPIES
40 Terrill Park Dr
Concord, NH 03301
(800)736-0034
Infusion Therapy
NEW HAMPSHIRE KIDNEY CENTER
248 Pleasant St
Ste G400
Concord, NH 03301
(603)224-4896
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
NEW HAMPSHIRE KIDNEY CENTER
248 Pleasant St
Ste G400
Concord, NH 03301
(603)224-4896
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX CONCORD REGIONAL VISITING NURSE ASSO-
CIATION
30 Pillsbury St
Concord, NH 03301
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
HUTCHINSON MEDICAL, INC.
56 Old Suncook Rd
Concord, NH 03301
(603)224-8531
Durable Medical Equipment
KEENE MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
66 Airport Rd
Concord, NH 03301
(603)224-0135
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
219 Fisherville Rd Unit S6
Concord, NH 03303
(603)753-0141
Durable Medical Equipment
NEW ENGLAND BRACE COMPANY INCORPORATED
194 Pleasant St
Ste 10
Concord, NH 03301
(603)224-6031
Durable Medical Equipment

NEW ENGLAND HOME THERAPIES INC
40 Terrill Park Dr
Concord, NH 03301
(603)229-0034
Home Health Services

CONWAY
CCX LINCARE HOME CARE EQUIPMENT NETWORK
IN
234 White Mountain Hwy
Conway, NH 03818
(813)901-2239
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC.
234 White Mountain Hwy
Conway, NH 03818
(000)000-0000
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC.
234 White Mountain Hwy
Conway, NH 03818
(603)447-3697
Durable Medical Equipment

DOVER
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
113 New Rochester Rd
Dover, NH 03820
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
CCX WENTWORTH HOMECARE & HOSPICE LLC
113 New Rochester Rd
Dover, NH 03820
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
LINCARE INC
207 Crosby Rd
Dover, NH 03820
(603)742-2800
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
207 Crosby Rd
Dover, NH 03820
(000)000-0000
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
207 Crosby Rd
Dover, NH 03820
(603)742-2800
Durable Medical Equipment

EXETER
FMC DIALYSIS SERVICES EXETER
1 Hampton Rd
Exeter, NH 03833
(603)772-1148
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
FMC DIALYSIS SERVICES EXETER
1 Hampton Rd
Exeter, NH 03833
(603)772-1148
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX ROCKINGHAM VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION
AND HOSPICE
137 Epping Rd
Exeter, NH 03833
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
NEW ENGLAND BRACE COMPANY INCORPORATED
1 Hampton Rd Unit 204
Exeter, NH 03833
(603)772-2388
Durable Medical Equipment

FRANKLIN
CCX VISITING NURSE ASSOCIATION OF FRANKLIN
75 Chestnut St
Franklin, NH 03235
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

GILFORD
SUTTAK ORTHOPAEDICS
14 Maple St
Gilford, NH 03249
(800)263-6004
Durable Medical Equipment

GORHAM
KEENE MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
603 Main St
Gorham, NH 03581
(603)752-5812
Durable Medical Equipment

HOOKSETT
CCX HERRON & SMITH INC
8 Industrial Park Dr Unit 20
Hooksett, NH 03106
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
HERRON & SMITH
8 Industrial Park Dr Unit 20
Hooksett, NH 03106
(603)626-0502
Durable Medical Equipment

HUDSON
ADVENT MEDICAL
315 Derry Rd
Hudson, NH 03051
(800)252-1321
Durable Medical Equipment
CCX HUDSON HOME HEALTH CARE INC
315 Derry Rd
Ste 4
Hudson, NH 03051
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
HUDSON HHC & REHAB HUDSON
315 Derry Rd
Ste 4
Hudson, NH 03051
(603)589-2234
Durable Medical Equipment
HUDSON HOME HEALTH CARE & REHAB EQUIP-
MENT
315 Derry Rd
Hudson, NH 03051
(603)589-2234
Durable Medical Equipment

KEENE
APRIA HEALTHCARE, INC.
119 Railroad St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0227
Home Health Services
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
312 Marlboro St
Keene, NH 03431
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
MONADNOCK DIALYSIS CENTER
426b Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)357-0446
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
MONADNOCK DIALYSIS CENTER
426b Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)357-0446
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX VNA AT HCS INC
312 Marlboro St
Keene, NH 03431
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
KEENE MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
275 Washington St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)357-9469
Durable Medical Equipment

LACONIA
CCX COMMUNITY HEALTH AND HOSPICE
780 N Main St
Laconia, NH 03246
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

LANCASTER
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF LANCASTER
173 Middle St
Lancaster, NH 03584
(603)788-5222
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF LANCASTER
173 Middle St
Lancaster, NH 03584
(603)788-5222
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX WEEKS MEDICAL CENTER HOME HEALTH &
HOSPICE
278 Main St
Lancaster, NH 03584
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

LEBANON
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF LEBANON
1 Medical Center Dr
Lebanon, NH 03756
(603)650-0925
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF LEBANON
1 Medical Center Dr
Lebanon, NH 03756
(603)650-0925
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF LEBANON
56 Etna Rd
Lebanon, NH 03766
(603)650-0925
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX LINCARE INC
2 Mascoma St
Ste 3
Lebanon, NH 03766
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
KEENE MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
240 Meriden Rd
Lebanon, NH 03766
(603)448-0422
Durable Medical Equipment
LINCARE INC
2 Mascoma St
Ste 3
Lebanon, NH 03766
(000)000-0000
Infusion Therapy
LINCARE INC
2 Mascoma St
Ste 3
Lebanon, NH 03766
(603)448-6618
Infusion Therapy

LITTLETON
APRIA HEALTHCARE, INC.
45 Meadow St
Littleton, NH 03561
(603)444-0677
Home Health Services
CCX NORTH COUNTRY HOME HEALTH AND HOS-
PICE
536 Cottage St
Littleton, NH 03561
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

LONDONDERRY
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
1f Commons Dr Unit 40
Londonderry, NH 03053
(603)434-3586
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility

MANCHESTER
A-MED HEALTH CARE-MANCHESTER
Mailorderurologicalostomy Med
Manchester, NH 03101
(800)552-2633
Durable Medical Equipment
DENMARKS HOME MED-ZACHARY RD
180 Zachary Rd
Ste 5
Manchester, NH 03109
(800)669-1970
Durable Medical Equipment
DIABETIC SOLUTIONS
Mail Order Diabetic Supply Pro
Manchester, NH 03101
(866)269-3335
Durable Medical Equipment
DIABETIC SOLUTIONS
Mail Order Diabetes Supplies
Manchester, NH 03101
(866)269-3335
Durable Medical Equipment
DIRECT HEALTHCR SPPLY
Mail Order Diabetic Supply Pro
Manchester, NH 03101
(888)344-3434
Durable Medical Equipment
DIRECT HEALTHCR SPPLY
Mail Order Diabetes Supplies
Manchester, NH 03101
(888)344-3434
Durable Medical Equipment

Beech Street Network Participating Facilities for New Hampshire 

4 Facility requires a benefit differential and may not be available to all patients.  Please contact your benefit administrator and verify.
Facility based physicans may not be contracted with the Beech Street Network.  For the most current information pertaining to participating facilities and 

providers serving your area, please call MultiPlan’s Beech Street Network at: 1-800-877-1444.



EDGEPARK MEDICAL SPPL-MANCHEST
Mail Order Diabetic Supply Pro
Manchester, NH 03101
(800)321-0591
Durable Medical Equipment
EDGEPARK MEDICAL SPPL-MANCHEST
Mail Order Diabetes Supplies
Manchester, NH 03101
(800)321-0591
Durable Medical Equipment
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
228 Maple St
Manchester, NH 03103
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
MANCHESTER KIDNEY CENTER
1050 Perimeter Rd
Ste 502
Manchester, NH 03103
(603)641-0359
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
MANCHESTER KIDNEY CENTER
1050 Perimeter Rd
Ste 502
Manchester, NH 03103
(603)641-0359
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX REHABILITATION EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATES
INC
880 Page St
Manchester, NH 03109
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX INTERIM HEALTHCARE INTERIM HEALTH-
CARENORTHEAST
608 Chestnut St
Manchester, NH 03104
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC
228 Maple St Fl 3
Manchester, NH 03103
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX ORTHOCARE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LLC
669 East Industrial Park Dr
Manchester, NH 03109
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX VNA HOME HEALTH & HOSPICE SERVICES INC
ELLIOT HOSP
33 South Commercial St
Ste 401
Manchester, NH 03101
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX KCI USA INC
880 Candia Rd Unit 5
Manchester, NH 03109
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX REGENCY NURSING CARE LLC
8025 S Willow St
Manchester, NH 03103
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX REGENCY NURSING CARE LLC
8025 S Willow St Bldg 1206
Manchester, NH 03103
(000)000-0000
Home Health Services
MAXIM HEALTHCARE
228 Maple St Fl 3
Manchester, NH 03103
(603)644-0050
Home Health Services
NEW ENGLAND BRACE COMPANY INCORPORATED
15 Nelson St Unit 1
Manchester, NH 03103
(603)668-0031
Durable Medical Equipment
REHABILITATION EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATES, INC.
880 Page St
Manchester, NH 03109
(603)645-5200
Durable Medical Equipment
WHEELCHAIR PROS-PAGE ST
880 Page St
Manchester, NH 03109
(800)729-0871
Durable Medical Equipment

MEREDITH
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
45 Nh Route 25
Meredith, NH 03253
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
CCX MEREDITH PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING ASSOCI-
ATION
45 Nh Route 25
Meredith, NH 03253
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

MERRIMACK
CCX NURSES PRN INC
22 Greeley St
Ste 1A
Merrimack, NH 03054
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX THE SCOOTER STORE THE SCOOTER STORE
CONCORDLLC
26 Columbia Cir
Ste E
Merrimack, NH 03054
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

MOULTONBORO
CCX TOWN OF MOULTONBORO MOULTONBORO
VNS
6m Holland St
Ste PO
Moultonboro, NH 03254
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX TOWN OF MOULTONBORO MOULTONBORO
VNS
6m Holland St
Moultonboro, NH 03254
(000)000-0000
Home Health Services

NASHUA
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
22 Prospect St
Nashua, NH 03060
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
CCX CHARRON MEDICAL SERVICES RENEW MEDI-
CAL SERVICES
1 E Hollis St
Nashua, NH 03060
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX HOME HEALTH AND HOSPICE CARE
22 Prospect St
Nashua, NH 03060
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
HANGER ORTHOPEDIC GROUP INCORPORATED
17 Riverside St
Ste 103
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-0279
Orthotics and Prosthetics
HOVEROUND CORPORATION
24 Crown St
Ste 4
Nashua, NH 03060
(800)701-5781
Durable Medical Equipment
ACTRA REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES INC
17 Riverside St
Ste 103
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-0279
Orthotics and Prosthetics
ALERE WOMEN’S & CHILDREN’S HEALTH LLC
11 Northeastern Blvd
Ste 320
Nashua, NH 03062
(800)627-9116
Home Health Services
THE SCOOTER STORE USA
113 W Pearl St
Nashua, NH 03060
(800)771-5449
Durable Medical Equipment

NEW LONDON
CCX LAKE SUNAPEE REGION VNA LAKE SUNAPEE
HOME CARE
107 Newport Rd
New London, NH 03257
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

NEWPORT
CCX CT VALLEY HOME CARE
958 John Stark Hwy
Newport, NH 03773
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

NORTH CONWAY
CCX VISITING NURSE & HOSPICE CARE SVC OF N
CARROLL
46 Seavey St
North Conway, NH 03860
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

NORTH HAMPTON
CCX SEACOAST VNA SEACOAST VISITING NURSE
ASSOC INC
29 Lafayette Rd
North Hampton, NH 03862
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

NORTHFIELD
APRIA HEALTHCARE, INC.
200 Tilton Rd
Northfield, NH 03276
(603)286-2000
Home Health Services

PLYMOUTH
CCX PEMI BAKER HOME HEALTH & HOSPICE
258 Highland St
Ste 14
Plymouth, NH 03264
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

PORTSMOUTH
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
30 International Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
SEACOAST DIALYSIS CENTER
155 Borthwick Ave
Ste 100
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)431-6067
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
SEACOAST DIALYSIS CENTER
155 Borthwick Ave
Ste 100
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)431-6067
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
CCX MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC
30 International Dr
Ste 105
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH
95 Brewery Ln Unit 11
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
KEENE MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
6 Robert Ave Unit 1
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)431-6006
Durable Medical Equipment
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES
30 International Dr
Ste 105
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(000)000-0000
Home Health Services
MAXIM HEALTHCARE
30 International Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)436-1009
Home Health Services

PACIFIC PULMONARY SERVICES
199 Constitution Ave Unit B Bldg B
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(000)000-0000
Durable Medical Equipment
PRAXAIR HLTHCR SVCS-CONSTITUTI
199 Constitution Ave
Ste 2
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)436-7570
Durable Medical Equipment

ROCHESTER
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
178 Farmington Rd
Rochester, NH 03867
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion
CCX YOUR VNA
178 Farmington Rd
Rochester, NH 03867
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX CARNEY MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
32 N Main St
Rochester, NH 03867
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services
CCX THE HOMEMAKERS HEALTH SERVICES
215 Rochester Hill Rd
Rochester, NH 03867
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

RYE BEACH
CCX HARBOUR MEDICAL INC
785 Central Rd
Rye Beach, NH 03871
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

SALEM
CCX NORTHEAST REHABILITATION HOSPITAL
NEURO REHAB
70 Butler St
Salem, NH 03079
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

SOMERSWORTH
SOMERSWORTH DIALYSIS CENTER
252 Route 108
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)742-4298
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
SOMERSWORTH DIALYSIS CENTER
252 Route 108
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)742-4298
Dialysis or Hemodialysis Facility
HANGER ORTHOPEDIC GROUP INCORPORATED
237 Route 108
Ste 201
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)742-0334
Orthotics and Prosthetics
ACTRA REHABILITATION ASSOCIATES INC
237 Route 108
Ste 201
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)742-0334
Orthotics and Prosthetics
NEW ENGLAND BRACE COMPANY INCORPORATED
267 Route 108
Ste C
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)692-9250
Durable Medical Equipment
NEW ENGLAND ORTHO & PROS(SMSW)
267 Route 108
Somersworth, NH 03878
(603)692-9250
Orthotics and Prosthetics

WEST LEBANON
FIRST CALL PHARMACY
66 Benning St
West Lebanon, NH 03784
(800)877-5705
Home Infusion

5

Beech Street Network Participating Facilities for New Hampshire 

Facility requires a benefit differential and may not be available to all patients.  Please contact your benefit administrator and verify.
Facility based physicans may not be contracted with the Beech Street Network.  For the most current information pertaining to participating facilities and 

providers serving your area, please call MultiPlan’s Beech Street Network at: 1-800-877-1444.



WOLFEBORO
CCX VNA HOSPICE OF SOUTHERN CARROLL
COUNTY
240 S Main St
Wolfeboro, NH 03894
(813)901-2239
Home Health Services

OUTPATIENT FAMILY PRACTICE,
PHYSICAL THERAPY, OCCUPATIONAL
MEDICINE, REHABILITATION
SERVICES, URGENT CARE, ETC.

BEDFORD
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION CENTER OF BED-
FORD
301 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)644-0021
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
301 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)644-0021
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
301 Riverway Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
(603)644-0021
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPY LLC
18 Constitution Dr
Ste 2
Bedford, NH 03110
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

CENTER OSSIPEE
MEDITRUST NEW HAMPSHIRE
101 High Watch Rd
Center Ossipee, NH 03814
(603)539-7451
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services

CONCORD
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTER
1 Pillsbury St
Concord, NH 03301
(603)223-2300
Occupational Health Services
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF
CONCORD
254 Pleasant St
Concord, NH 03301
(603)226-9800
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPIES LLC
248 Pleasant St
Ste 203
Concord, NH 03301
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

DURHAM
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Mill Rd Unit B
Durham, NH 03824
(603)868-2439
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services

EFFINGHAM
LAKEVIEW NEURO REHABILITATION CENTER
244 High Watch Rd
Effingham, NH 03882
(603)539-8888
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services

HAMPTON
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTER
861 Lafayette Rd Unit 1b
Hampton, NH 03842
(603)929-1648
Occupational Health Services
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
1 Merrill Industrial Dr
Hampton, NH 03842
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing

KEENE
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION CENTE
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
(603)352-0526
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services

LACONIA
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
211 S Main St
Laconia, NH 03246
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing

LONDONDERRY
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTER
156 Harvey Rd
Londonderry, NH 03053
(603)644-3330
Occupational Health Services
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
1f Commons Dr Unit 40
Londonderry, NH 03053
(603)434-3586
Urgent Care Center

MANCHESTER
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPIES LLC
424 Hanover St
Manchester, NH 03104
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

NASHUA
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTER
14a Broad St
Nashua, NH 03064
(603)889-2354
Occupational Health Services
HEALTHSOUTH REHABILITATION CENTER OF
SOUTHERN NEW
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 207
Nashua, NH 03060
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
505 W Hollis St
Ste 104
Nashua, NH 03062
(603)882-9446
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPIES LLC
17 Riverside St
Ste 205
Nashua, NH 03062
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

PLAISTOW
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHABILITA-
TION CTR
13 Plaistow Rd
Plaistow, NH 03865
(603)382-1116
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
13 Plaistow Rd
Plaistow, NH 03865
(603)382-1116
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
13 Plaistow Rd
Plaistow, NH 03865
(603)382-1116
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services

PORTSMOUTH
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
161 Corporate Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)422-7341
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
100 Islington St
Ste 6
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
330 Borthwick Ave
Ste 209
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
161 Corporate Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)422-7341
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
161 Corporate Dr
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(603)422-7341
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPIES LLC
14 Manchester Sq
Ste 250
Portsmouth, NH 03801
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

SALEM
HEALTHSOUTH SPORTS MEDICINE & REHAB CEN-
TER
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 104
Salem, NH 03079
(603)894-6313
Physical Rehabilitation Outpatient Services
UNITED SHOCKWAVE THERAPIES LLC
198 Main St
Salem, NH 03079
(888)835-0886
Ambulatory

STRATHAM
HEARPO-S MAIN ST
62 Portsmouth Ave
Stratham, NH 03885
(888)432-7464
Audiology Screening and Dispensing

Beech Street Network Participating Facilities for New Hampshire 

6 Facility requires a benefit differential and may not be available to all patients.  Please contact your benefit administrator and verify.
Facility based physicans may not be contracted with the Beech Street Network.  For the most current information pertaining to participating facilities and 

providers serving your area, please call MultiPlan’s Beech Street Network at: 1-800-877-1444.



BEDFORD
CHIROPRACTIC
Avard, John B. DC
49 S River Rd
(603)623-3030

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
Bryson, Kristi L. OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Chisholm, Peggy N. OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Robator, Amy H. OT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Shurtleff, Kimberley OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Barrows, Karen M. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Berube, Randy G. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Berube, Shannon M. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Bryson, Kristi L. OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Cande, Angelina T. DPT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Chisholm, Peggy N. OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Correia, Susan K. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Delorme, Diane M. PT
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-7716

Ellis, Stephen W. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Ferreira, Daniel C. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Hanlon, Kathleen K. PT
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Kennedy, Christopher W. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Kennett, James E. PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205+

Korslund, Mary S. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Lavallee, Gregory M. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Letendre, Leanne J. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Mackin, Anne M. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Mathews, Jane C. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205+

Mcallister, Susanne H. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Medieros, Joseph PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205

Moore, Rebecca C. OTR
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-0103

Owen, Tynna L. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Pozzi, Kevin M. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Rathburn, Maribeth R. PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205

40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205+

Robator, David N. PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205

Robator, Nancy I. PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205

Schilling, Catherine F. PT
40 S River Rd
(603)626-4205

Seibert, James J. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Socha, Emily E. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

St Cyr, Heather L. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Swanson, Beth S. PT
80 Palomino Ln
Ste 401
(603)669-7716

Vivenzio, Heather J. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4205

Wuebbolt, Elizabeth F. PT
40 S River Rd Unit 58
(603)626-4502

CLAREMONT
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Dinenno, Barbara E. PT
7 Dunning St
(603)543-3592

Schmidt, Christiaan L. PT
5 Dunning St
(603)542-9200

Swartz, Barbara J. PT
7 Dunning St
(603)543-3592

CONCORD
HEMATOLOGY
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD*
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

Crow, Peter H. MD*
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

Crow, Peter H. MD
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

NEUROLOGY
Pettinato, John R. DO*
248 Pleasant St
Ste G200
(603)224-6691

ONCOLOGY
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD*
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

Crow, Peter H. MD*
250 Pleasant St
(603)224-2556

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Allan, Barbara J. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Clough, Jeffrey T. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Cook, Brigitte L. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Dewdney, Julie B. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Donohue, Margaret PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Lapiana, Donna PT
22 Bridge St
(603)226-3500

Levin, Barbara PT
211 Loudon Rd
(800)238-6378

Minnehan, Peter J. PT
25 Hall St
Ste 201
(603)226-3500

Swanson, Beth S. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(800)238-6378

Wasserman, Jennifer PT
211 Loudon Rd
(603)224-5554

Wong, Carolanne L. PT
211 Loudon Rd
(800)238-6378

DERRY
GENERAL SURGERY
Canellakis, George E. MD*
6 Tsienneto Rd
Ste 202
(603)432-9564

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Schwartz, Sheldon E. MD
44 Birch St
Ste 200
(603)537-1300

PODIATRY
Gorgol, Stanley A. DPM
49 Birch St
(603)434-8790

PSYCHOLOGY
Wenberg, Christine A. PHD
63 Conleys Grove Rd
(603)898-5709

SOCIAL WORKER
Wenberg, Christine A. PHD
63 Conleys Grove Rd
(603)898-5709

DOVER
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Dubois, Claaire L. PT
11 Chestnut St
(603)749-3366

Hilton, Catherine PT
11 Chestnut St
(603)749-3366

Leslie, Susan PT
11 Chestnut St
(603)749-3366

Martin-Graff, Mary PT
11 Chestnut St
(800)238-6378

Wolcott, Catherine H. PT
11 Chestnut St
(800)238-6378

PSYCHOLOGY
Cohen-Holmes, Sandra MED
113 Locust St
(603)749-9056

SOCIAL WORKER
Cohen-Holmes, Sandra MED
113 Locust St
(603)749-9056

DUBLIN
FAMILY PRACTICE
Hacker, Richard K. MD
General Delivery
(603)563-8511

ENFIELD
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Schmidt, Christiaan L. PT
Rr 4
(603)632-4033

EXETER
CHIROPRACTIC
Pearce, G J. DC
195 Water St
(603)772-5631

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Gorayeb, Karen J. PT
1 Hampton Rd
(603)772-0604

Heaps, Paul E. PT
21 Hampton Rd
(603)778-0965

Malloy, Julia PT
187a High St
(800)238-6378

Pratt, Kathleen A. PT
21 Hampton Rd
(603)778-0965

Schwartz, Kathryn L. PT
187a High St
(603)772-0708

PODIATRY
Degen, Gary P. DPM
1 Hampton Rd
(603)929-9119

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
Busse, Paul M. MD
5 Alumni Dr
(603)508-7337

Coen, John J. MD*
5 Alumni Dr
(603)508-7337

Efstathiou, Jason A. MD*
5 Alumni Dr
(603)580-7337

Macdonald, Shannon M. MD
5 Alumni Dr
(603)508-7337

Proulx, Gary M. MD*
5 Alumni Dr
(603)508-7337

RADIOLOGY
Busse, Paul M. MD
5 Alumni Dr
(603)508-7337

FRANCONIA
FAMILY PRACTICE
Wolcott, Charles J. MD
155 Main St
(603)823-7079

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Ford, Barbara M. NP
155 Main St
(603)823-7078

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
Beaulieu, Danielle M. PA
155 Main St
(603)823-5460

GOFFSTOWN
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Collins, Mark L. PT
89 S Mast St
(603)497-8717

GREENLAND
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT
PSYCHIATR
Gaticales, Maria C. MD
1 Moulton Ave
(603)431-8980

PSYCHIATRY
Gaticales, Maria C. MD
1 Moulton Ave
(603)431-8980

HAMPSTEAD
FAMILY PRACTICE
Hart, William R. MD
13 Emerson Ave
(603)329-6911

Romanowsky, Michael P. MD*
18 East Rd
(800)927-0078

HAMPTON
PODIATRY
Degen, Gary P. DPM
55 High St
(603)929-9119

HOOKSETT
HEMATOLOGY
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Crow, Peter H. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Catcher, Charles H. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Crow, Peter H. MD
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

ONCOLOGY
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Catcher, Charles H. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Crow, Peter H. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
200 Technology Dr
(603)622-6484

HOPKINTON
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Allan, Barbara J. PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

Clough, Jeffrey T. PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

Cook, Brigitte L. PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

Dewdney, Julie B. PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

Donohue, Margaret PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

Wasserman, Jennifer PT
633 Maple St
(603)946-5555

KEENE
DERMATOLOGY
Holshuh, Don A. MD*
650 Court St
(603)352-5320

FAMILY PRACTICE
Heneghan, Helen E. MD*
69 Island St
Ste C
(603)352-5000

PODIATRY
Pattavina, Jonathan P. DPM
61 Summer St
(603)352-2944

KINGSTON
CHIROPRACTIC
Hotz, Matthew D. DC
51 Church St
(603)642-4300

LACONIA
HEMATOLOGY
Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
80 Highland St
(603)527-2905

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Catcher, Charles H. MD*
80 Highland St
(603)527-2905

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
80 Highland St
(603)527-2905

ONCOLOGY
Catcher, Charles H. MD*
80 Highland St
(603)527-2905

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
80 Highland St
(603)527-2905

LEBANON
FAMILY PRACTICE
Glazer, Deborah A. MD*
127 Mascoma St
(603)448-5886

Harper, Diane M. MD*
127 Mascoma St
(603)448-5886

7© 2011 MultiPlan, Inc.         * Denotes provider is board certified      + Not accepting new patients at this time

Beech Street Network Participating Providers for New Hampshire



GYNECOLOGY
Harper, Diane M. MD
127 Mascoma St
(603)448-5886

PEDIATRICS
Levin, Daniel L. MD
1 Medical Center Dr
(603)650-5599

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Cioffredi, William J. PT
33 Morgan Dr
(603)643-7788

Morrison, Laurie PT
33 Morgan Dr
(603)448-5222

LEE
SOCIAL WORKER
Friedlander, Lisa M. LSW
17 Sheep Rd
(603)969-9524+

LITCHFIELD
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Harris, Maureen A. PT
271 Derry Rd
(603)880-6801

Perich, Mary E. PT
271 Derry Rd
(603)880-6801

LITTLETON
FAMILY PRACTICE
Tarrabain, Mohammed MD
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Mourad, Ibrahim A. MD
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Fischler, Nicole V. NP
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
Beaulieu, Danielle M. PA
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

Harman, Elizabeth F. PA
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

SOCIAL WORKER
Authier, Michele A. LCSW
25 Mount Eustis Rd
(603)444-2464

LONDONDERRY
CHIROPRACTIC
Maddox, Warren A. DC
80 Nashua Rd
(603)437-1700

COLON AND RECTAL
SURGERY
Goldberg, Joel E. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

GASTROENTEROLOGY
Grover, Shilpa MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

GENERAL SURGERY
Goldberg, Joel E. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Troyan, Susan L. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Yoon, Charles H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

HEMATOLOGY
Buff, Michael S. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Crow, Peter H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Divenuti, Gina M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Hammond, Denis B. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Walsh, Jeanna H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
Issa, Nicholas C. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Buff, Michael S. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Catcher, Charles H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Crow, Peter H. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Divenuti, Gina M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Elfiky, Aymen MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Freter, Rolf MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Grover, Shilpa MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Hammond, Denis B. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Issa, Nicholas C. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Jackson, Nadine A. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Limaye, Sewanti A. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Losman, Julie-Aurore MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Manera, Lisa M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Miller, Kenneth D. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Ruddy, Kathryn J. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Wachterman, Melissa W. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Walsh, Jeanna H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Wright, Alexi A. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

NUCLEAR MEDICINE
Zukotynski, Katherine A. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

ONCOLOGY
Buff, Michael S. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Catcher, Charles H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Crow, Peter H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Divenuti, Gina M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Elfiky, Aymen MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Freter, Rolf MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Friedlander, Robert J. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Hammond, Denis B. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Jackson, Nadine A. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Limaye, Sewanti A. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Manera, Lisa M. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Miller, Kenneth D. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Ruddy, Kathryn J. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Walsh, Jeanna H. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Wright, Alexi A. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Beck, Adam P. MD
50 Nashua Rd
Ste 105
(603)421-0095

75 Gilcreast Rd Unit 210
(603)421-0093

Timothy, Nigel H. MD*
75 Gilcreast Rd Unit 210
(603)421-0093

OPTOMETRY
Katz, Tatyana I. OD
75 Gilcreast Rd Unit 210
(603)421-0093

PAIN MANAGEMENT
Wachterman, Melissa W. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY-
ONCOLOGY
Bernt, Kathrin M. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Sobota, Amy E. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS
DISEASE
Nakamura, Mari M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

PEDIATRICS
Bernt, Kathrin M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Goldstein, Richard D. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Nakamura, Mari M. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Sobota, Amy E. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Berube, Randy G. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Berube, Shannon M. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Cande, Angelina T. DPT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Correia, Susan K. PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Harris, Maureen A. PT
41 Buttrick Rd
(603)434-1700

Holland, Jerome C. PT
41 Buttrick Rd
(603)434-1700

44 Nashua Rd
(603)434-1700

123 Nashua Rd Unit 35
(603)434-1700

Holland, Michele V. PT
41 Buttrick Rd
(603)434-1700

44 Nashua Rd
(603)434-1700

123 Nashua Rd Unit 35
(603)434-1700

Kennedy, Christopher W. PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Korslund, Mary S. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)343-6592

Lavallee, Gregory M. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Letendre, Leanne J. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Mathews, Jane C. PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Mcallister, Susanne H. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Medieros, Joseph PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Owen, Tynna L. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Pozzi, Kevin M. PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Rathburn, Maribeth R. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Robator, Nancy I. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Seibert, James J. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Socha, Emily E. PT
12 Parmenter Rd Unit C7
(603)434-6592

Vivenzio, Heather J. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

Wuebbolt, Elizabeth F. PT
12 Parmenter Rd
(603)434-6592

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
Borgelt, Bruce B. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Olsen, Christine C. MD
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

RADIOLOGY
Borgelt, Bruce B. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

Zukotynski, Katherine A. MD*
40 Buttrick Rd
(877)332-4645

MANCHESTER
CHIROPRACTIC
Aragona, Ronald J. DC*
132 Webster St
(603)669-0687

Avard, John B. DC
81 A St
(000)000-0000

Galanis, William D. DC
4 Pershing St
(603)645-6000

Hamel, George R. DC
1758 Brown Ave
(603)627-1511

Reinfurt, J A. DC
70 Queen City Ave
(603)624-9480

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
Robator, Amy H. OT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Bellows, David A. MD*
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

Casciano, Jonathan D. MD
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

Efferson Bonachea, Nancy D. MD*
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

Ganatra, Jyotsom B. MD
250 River Rd
(603)668-2020

Shaker, George J. MD*
250 River Rd
(603)668-0081

Siegal, Steven M. OD
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

OPTOMETRY
Goodman, Terry B. OD
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

Siegal, Steven M. OD
250 River Rd
(603)668-0881

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
Goumas, Douglas M. MD
35 Kosciuszko St
(603)883-0091

Molinari, Robert W. MD*
35 Kosciuszko St
(603)883-0091

OTOLARYNGOLOGY
Spector, Andrew R. MD
30 Canton St
Ste 2
(603)622-3623

Zimmerman, Jeffrey M. MD
30 Canton St
Ste 2
(603)622-3623

PEDIATRIC
GASTROENTEROLOGY
Biller, Jeffrey A. MD*
275 Mammoth Rd
(603)663-8350

Russell, George H. MD*
275 Mammoth Rd
(603)663-8350

PEDIATRICS
Biller, Jeffrey A. MD*
275 Mammoth Rd
(603)663-8350

Russell, George H. MD*
275 Mammoth Rd
(603)663-8350

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Berube, Randy G. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Berube, Shannon M. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Cande, Angelina T. DPT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Correia, Susan K. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Kennedy, Christopher W. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Korslund, Mary S. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Lavallee, Gregory M. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Letendre, Leanne J. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Mathews, Jane C. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Mcallister, Susanne H. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Medieros, Joseph PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Owen, Tynna L. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Pozzi, Kevin M. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1867

Rathburn, Maribeth R. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Robator, Nancy I. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Seibert, James J. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Socha, Emily E. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Beech Street Network Participating Providers for New Hampshire

8 © 2011 MultiPlan, Inc.         * Denotes provider is board certified      + Not accepting new patients at this time



Vivenzio, Heather J. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

Wuebbolt, Elizabeth F. PT
700 Lake Ave
(603)625-1864

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
Stallman, John B. PA
30 Canton St
Ste 2
(603)622-3623

PSYCHOLOGY
Dawson, Barbara M. PSD
697 Union St
(603)627-3111

Swanbon, Thomas W. PSD
697 Union St
(603)627-3111

NASHUA
ADDICTIVE DISEASE
Bellino, Lori E. LMHC
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Duffy, James P. LMHC
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

CHILD AND ADOLESCENT
PSYCHIATR
Mendell, Allan E. MD*
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

CHIROPRACTIC
Bigelow, Brian T. DC
155 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 135
(603)883-8971

Gosselin, Roger L. DC
46 Bridge St
(603)882-7769

Parnell, Carol A. DC
382 Main St
(603)880-1445

Shaffer, Cary D. DC
3 Allds St
(603)882-0460

FAMILY PRACTICE
Theriault, Robert A. DO*
190 Broad St
Ste 103
(603)880-1511

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Liao, Peter W. MD*
168 Kinsley St
Ste 12
(603)886-8788

Melamed, Yair D. MD*
5 Coliseum Ave
Ste 306
(603)577-9090

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Crowley-Chagno, Arlene M. NP
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
Gerber, Samuel D. MD*
98 Spit Brook Rd
(603)821-6900+

Goumas, Douglas M. MD
505 W Hollis St
Ste 113
(603)883-0091+

Lapp, Mark A. MD*
98 Spit Brook Rd
(603)821-6900+

Molinari, Robert W. MD*
505 W Hollis St
Ste 205
(603)883-0091

Prybyla, David J. MD*
98 Spit Brook Rd
(978)454-0706

Sigman, Scott A. MD*
98 Spit Brook Rd
(603)821-6900+

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Berube, Randy G. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Berube, Shannon M. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Cande, Angelina T. DPT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Correia, Susan K. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)831-4548

Donahue, Stacey L. DPT
29 Riverside St
Ste C
(603)881-4191

55 Northeastern Blvd
(603)595-2255

Freeman, Catherine A. PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 101
(603)881-5554

Harris, Maureen A. PT
29 Riverside St
(603)434-1700

Holland, Jerome C. PT
29 Riverside St
Ste C
(603)881-4191

55 Northeastern Blvd
(603)595-2255

Holland, Michele V. PT
29 Riverside St
Ste C
(603)881-4191

55 Northeastern Blvd
(603)595-2255

Kennedy, Christopher W. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)831-4548

Kennett, James E. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Korslund, Mary S. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Kryger, Jennifer L. PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 101
(603)881-5554

Lavallee, Gregory M. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Leard, John PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
(800)238-6378

Letendre, Leanne J. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Mcallister, Susanne H. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Mclellan, Michelle PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 101
(603)881-5554

Medieros, Joseph PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Owen, Tynna L. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Pozzi, Kevin M. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)546-0748

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Rathburn, Maribeth R. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

Robator, Nancy I. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Seibert, James J. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Socha, Emily E. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)831-4548

Vandenbos, Petrus PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 101
(603)881-5554

Vivenzio, Heather J. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

Williams, Michelle D. PT
159 Main Dunstable Rd
Ste 101
(603)881-5554

Wolf, Natalie J. PT
29 Riverside St
Ste C
(603)881-4191

55 Northeastern Blvd
(603)595-1141

Wuebbolt, Elizabeth F. PT
173 Daniel Webster Hwy
(603)891-4545

0 Kinsley St
(603)546-0748

PSYCHIATRY
Bohnert, Michael J. MD*
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Brown, Andrew O. MD*
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Ellen, Stephen C. MD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Mendell, Allan E. MD*
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

PSYCHOLOGY
Bellino, Lori E. LMHC
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Clarke-Hitt, Jennifer PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Dawson, Barbara M. PSD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Flynn, William B. PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Gallagher, Heather M. PSD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Greene, Wendy M. PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Greenwald, Evan R. PHD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Laquerre, Marc C. PSD
402 Amherst St
Ste 202
(603)345-3786

Lynch, Thomas P. PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Mattson, Louisa H. PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Moran, Tonie S. PHD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Orifici, Kimberly A. PSD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Oxenberg, Julie PSD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Schwartz, Jessica M. PHD
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

Sobin, Jonathan PSD
16 Broad St
(603)889-8781

Swanbon, Thomas W. PSD
1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Yawitt, Phyllis S. DSW
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

SOCIAL WORKER
Brahms, Thomas J. CSW
16 Broad St
Ste 1
(603)889-8781

1 Main St
(603)883-0005

Fajans-Wilcox, Terri D. BA
39 Simon St
Ste 2A
(603)888-4347

NEW LONDON
PHYSICAL THERAPY
Caldwell, Diane H. PT
156 Main St
(603)526-2781

Schmidt, Christiaan L. PT
31 King Hill Rd
(603)526-6405

PELHAM
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Kodali, Srilatha M. MD*
49 Atwood Rd
(603)635-2802

PETERBOROUGH
CHIROPRACTIC
Roberts, Jeffrey T. DC*
471 Old Street Rd
(603)924-0837

PODIATRY
Pattavina, Jonathan P. DPM
452 Old Street Rd
(603)924-7191

PITTSFIELD
ADDICTIVE DISEASE
Sillars, Faith E. LMHC
14 Leavitt Rd
(603)435-5352

PLAISTOW
PODIATRY
Robinson, Michael A. DPM
37 Plaistow Rd
(800)439-2873+

PLYMOUTH
CHIROPRACTIC
Levy, Elliot S. DC
31 Route 25 Unit 1
(603)536-2221

PORTSMOUTH
ACUPUNCTURE
Degnan, Peter J. MD*
19 Rye St
(603)766-8255

FAMILY PRACTICE
Degnan, Peter J. MD*
19 Rye St
(603)766-8255

OBSTETRICS AND
GYNECOLOGY
Hill, Joseph A. MD*
330 Borthwick Ave
Ste 201
(603)501-4500

PSYCHOLOGY
Howard, Scott A. PHD
118 Maplewood Ave
(603)433-8954

REPRODUCTIVE
ENDOCRINOLOGY
Hill, Joseph A. MD
330 Borthwick Ave
Ste 201
(603)501-4500

ROCHESTER
CHIROPRACTIC
Petersen, Mark T. DC
7 Rochester Hill Rd
(603)335-2566

SALEM
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE
Kvaternik, Davor B. MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 107
(603)898-1088

23 Stiles Rd
Ste 106
(603)898-1088

CHIROPRACTIC
Provencal, Arthur C. DC
53 Stiles Rd
Ste 102
(603)898-4681

Shaffer, Cary D. DC
2 Manor Pkwy
Ste 3
(603)893-1298

FAMILY PRACTICE
Korbey, Azar A. MD*
22 Main St
(603)893-7905+

Romanowsky, Michael P. MD*
91 Stiles Rd
(603)329-5311

Stebbins, Philip C. MD*
7 Stiles Rd
(603)898-4000

Trombly, Claudia G. MD*
7 Stiles Rd
(603)685-6977

7 Stiles Rd
Ste 102
(603)685-6975

95 Stiles Rd
Ste 105
(603)685-6977

Trummel, John M. MD*
7 Stiles Rd
(603)898-4000

Youssef, Rula MD
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 107
(603)898-1088

GASTROENTEROLOGY
Cohen, Maurice B. MD*
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 105
(603)898-5082

GENERAL SURGERY
Canellakis, George E. MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 109
(603)893-9050

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Cohen, Maurice B. MD*
7 Stiles Rd
Ste 105
(603)898-5082

Healey, Christine J. MD
7 Stiles Rd
(603)898-4000

Kirk, Stephen M. MD*
289 Main St
(603)898-6158

Kvaternik, Davor B. MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 107
(603)898-1088

23 Stiles Rd
Ste 106
(603)898-1088

Stupnytskyi, Oleksandr MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 107
(603)898-1088

Yeghiazarians, Vartan MD*
289 Main St
(603)898-6158

OBSTETRICS AND
GYNECOLOGY
Edwards, William H. MD*
45 Stiles Rd
Ste 101
(603)898-4269

PEDIATRICS
Feldmann, William B. MD
22 Main St
(603)893-7905

Sharma, Deepak MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 219
(603)893-8030

PODIATRY
Gorgol, Stanley A. DPM
198 Main St
(603)898-5864

Kemple, Timothy D. DPM*
198 Main St
(603)898-1207

Beech Street Network Participating Providers for New Hampshire

9© 2011 MultiPlan, Inc.         * Denotes provider is board certified      + Not accepting new patients at this time



PSYCHOLOGY
Michaud, Ronald L. PHD
200 Main St
(603)890-6767

PULMONARY DISEASES
Healey, Christine J. MD
7 Stiles Rd
(603)898-4000

RADIOLOGY
Anderson, Mary L. MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 102
(603)893-4353

Carey, Peter C. MD*
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 102
(603)893-4160+

Niceforo, John R. MD
23 Stiles Rd
Ste 102
(603)893-4352

SANBORNVILLE
FAMILY PRACTICE
Badman, Dennis S. MD*
133 Meadow St
(603)522-5010

WARREN
FAMILY PRACTICE
Odonnell, Caitlin C. MD
333 Nh Route 25
(603)764-5704

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Scrimshaw, Cynthia G. NP
333 Nh Route 25
(603)764-5704

WESTMORELAND
ADDICTIVE DISEASE
Krasner, Patty A. PHD
127 Poocham Rd
(603)399-4372+

WHITEFIELD
FAMILY PRACTICE
Blumberg, Jill I. MD
14 King Sq
(603)837-2333

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Polich, Christopher E. NP
14 King Sq
(603)837-2333

WINDHAM
FAMILY PRACTICE
Romanowsky, Michael P. MD*
63 Range Rd
(603)329-5311

58 Range Rd
(603)893-4119

WOODSVILLE
FAMILY PRACTICE
Solnit, Aaron D. MD
79 Swiftwater Rd
(603)747-0416

Young-Xu, Sarah P. MD
79 Swiftwater Rd
(603)747-0416

NEONATAL-PERINATAL
MEDICINE
Solnit, Loren H. MD
79 Swiftwater Rd
(603)747-0416

NURSE PRACTITIONER
Noble, Alexandria L. NP
79 Swiftwater Rd
(603)747-0416

PEDIATRICS
Bolon, Claire E. MD
79 Swiftwater Rd
(603)747-0416

PSYCHOLOGY
Speck, Douglas M. PSYD
40 Railroad St
(603)747-2979

Beech Street Network Participating Providers for New Hampshire

10 © 2011 MultiPlan, Inc.         * Denotes provider is board certified      + Not accepting new patients at this time



Allan, Barbara J. PT....................7
Anderson, Mary L. MD ..............10
Aragona, Ronald J. DC ...............8
Authier, Michele A. LCSW...........8
Avard, John B. DC ..................7, 8
Badman, Dennis S. MD ............10
Barrows, Karen M. PT.................7
Beaulieu, Danielle M. PA ........7, 8
Beck, Adam P. MD ......................8
Bellino, Lori E. LMHC..................9
Bellows, David A. MD..................8
Bernt, Kathrin M. MD ..................8
Berube, Randy G. PT ..............7-9
Berube, Shannon M. PT ..........7-9
Bigelow, Brian T. DC ...................9
Biller, Jeffrey A. MD.....................8
Blumberg, Jill I. MD...................10
Bohnert, Michael J. MD...............9
Bolon, Claire E. MD ..................10
Borgelt, Bruce B. MD ..................8
Brahms, Thomas J. CSW............9
Briccetti, Frederick M. MD...........7
Brown, Andrew O. MD ................9
Bryson, Kristi L. OTR ..................7
Buff, Michael S. MD ....................8
Busse, Paul M. MD .....................7
Caldwell, Diane H. PT.................9
Cande, Angelina T. DPT...........7-9
Canellakis, George E. MD ......7, 9
Carey, Peter C. MD...................10
Casciano, Jonathan D. MD .........8
Catcher, Charles H. MD..........7, 8
Chisholm, Peggy N. OTR............7
Cioffredi, William J. PT................8
Clarke-Hitt, Jennifer PHD............9
Clough, Jeffrey T. PT...................7
Coen, John J. MD .......................7
Cohen-Holmes, Sandra MED......7
Cohen, Maurice B. MD................9
Collins, Mark L. PT......................7
Cook, Brigitte L. PT.....................7
Correia, Susan K. PT...............7-9
Crow, Peter H. MD..................7, 8
Crowley-Chagno, Arlene M. NP ..9
Dawson, Barbara M. PSD...........9
Degen, Gary P. DPM...................7
Degnan, Peter J. MD ..................9
Delorme, Diane M. PT ................7
Dewdney, Julie B. PT..................7
Dinenno, Barbara E. PT..............7
Divenuti, Gina M. MD..................8
Donahue, Stacey L. DPT ............9
Donohue, Margaret PT................7
Dubois, Claaire L. PT..................7
Duffy, James P. LMHC ................9
Edwards, William H. MD .............9
Efferson Bonachea, Nancy D. MD8
Efstathiou, Jason A. MD..............7
Elfiky, Aymen MD ........................8
Ellen, Stephen C. MD .................9
Ellis, Stephen W. PT ...................7
Fajans-Wilcox, Terri D. BA ..........9
Feldmann, William B. MD ...........9
Ferreira, Daniel C. PT .................7
Fischler, Nicole V. NP..................8
Flynn, William B. PHD.................9
Ford, Barbara M. NP...................7
Freeman, Catherine A. PT ..........9
Freter, Rolf MD............................8
Friedlander, Lisa M. LSW............8
Friedlander, Robert J. MD.......7, 8
Galanis, William D. DC ...............8
Gallagher, Heather M. PSD ........9
Ganatra, Jyotsom B. MD.............8
Gaticales, Maria C. MD...............7
Gerber, Samuel D. MD................9
Glazer, Deborah A. MD ...............7
Goldberg, Joel E. MD..................8
Goldstein, Richard D. MD ...........8
Goodman, Terry B. OD................8
Gorayeb, Karen J. PT .................7
Gorgol, Stanley A. DPM..........7, 9
Gosselin, Roger L. DC ................9
Goumas, Douglas M. MD........8, 9
Greene, Wendy M. PHD .............9
Greenwald, Evan R. PHD ...........9
Grover, Shilpa MD.......................8
Hacker, Richard K. MD ...............7
Hamel, George R. DC.................8
Hammond, Denis B. MD .............8
Hanlon, Kathleen K. PT ..............7
Harman, Elizabeth F. PA .............8
Harper, Diane M. MD ..............7, 8
Harris, Maureen A. PT ............8, 9
Hart, William R. MD ....................7
Healey, Christine J. MD ........9, 10
Heaps, Paul E. PT ......................7

Heneghan, Helen E. MD .............7
Hill, Joseph A. MD.......................9
Hilton, Catherine PT....................7
Holland, Jerome C. PT............8, 9
Holland, Michele V. PT............8, 9
Holshuh, Don A. MD ...................7
Hotz, Matthew D. DC ..................7
Howard, Scott A. PHD.................9
Issa, Nicholas C. MD ..................8
Jackson, Nadine A. MD...............8
Katz, Tatyana I. OD.....................8
Kemple, Timothy D. DPM............9
Kennedy, Christopher W. PT....7-9
Kennett, James E. PT.............7, 9
Kirk, Stephen M. MD...................9
Kodali, Srilatha M. MD ................9
Korbey, Azar A. MD.....................9
Korslund, Mary S. PT...............7-9
Krasner, Patty A. PHD...............10
Kryger, Jennifer L. PT .................9
Kvaternik, Davor B. MD ..............9
Lapiana, Donna PT .....................7
Lapp, Mark A. MD .......................9
Laquerre, Marc C. PSD...............9
Lavallee, Gregory M. PT..........7-9
Leard, John PT............................9
Leslie, Susan PT.........................7
Letendre, Leanne J. PT ...........7-9
Levin, Barbara PT .......................7
Levin, Daniel L. MD.....................8
Levy, Elliot S. DC ........................9
Liao, Peter W. MD.......................9
Limaye, Sewanti A. MD...............8
Losman, Julie-Aurore MD ...........8
Lynch, Thomas P. PHD ...............9
Macdonald, Shannon M. MD ......7
Mackin, Anne M. PT....................7
Maddox, Warren A. DC ...............8
Malloy, Julia PT ...........................7
Manera, Lisa M. MD....................8
Martin-Graff, Mary PT .................7
Mathews, Jane C. PT..............7, 8
Mattson, Louisa H. PHD .............9
Mcallister, Susanne H. PT .......7-9
Mclellan, Michelle PT ..................9
Medieros, Joseph PT...............7-9
Melamed, Yair D. MD..................9
Mendell, Allan E. MD...................9
Michaud, Ronald L. PHD ..........10
Miller, Kenneth D. MD .................8
Minnehan, Peter J. PT ................7
Molinari, Robert W. MD...........8, 9
Moore, Rebecca C. OTR ............7
Moran, Tonie S. PHD ..................9
Morrison, Laurie PT.....................8
Mourad, Ibrahim A. MD ...............8
Nakamura, Mari M. MD...............8
Niceforo, John R. MD................10
Noble, Alexandria L. NP............10
Odonnell, Caitlin C. MD ............10
Olsen, Christine C. MD ...............8
Orifici, Kimberly A. PSD ..............9
Owen, Tynna L. PT ..................7-9
Oxenberg, Julie PSD...................9
Parnell, Carol A. DC....................9
Pattavina, Jonathan P. DPM ...7, 9
Pearce, G J. DC..........................7
Perich, Mary E. PT......................8
Petersen, Mark T. DC..................9
Pettinato, John R. DO .................7
Polich, Christopher E. NP .........10
Pozzi, Kevin M. PT ..................7-9
Pratt, Kathleen A. PT ..................7
Proulx, Gary M. MD ....................7
Provencal, Arthur C. DC..............9
Prybyla, David J. MD ..................9
Rathburn, Maribeth R. PT........7-9
Reinfurt, J A. DC .........................8
Robator, Amy H. OT................7, 8
Robator, David N. PT ..................7
Robator, Nancy I. PT ...............7-9
Roberts, Jeffrey T. DC.................9
Robinson, Michael A. DPM .........9
Romanowsky, Michael P. MD7, 9,
10
Ruddy, Kathryn J. MD .................8
Russell, George H. MD ...............8
Schilling, Catherine F. PT............7
Schmidt, Christiaan L. PT .......7, 9
Schwartz, Jessica M. PHD..........9
Schwartz, Kathryn L. PT .............7
Schwartz, Sheldon E. MD ...........7
Scrimshaw, Cynthia G. NP........10
Seibert, James J. PT ...............7-9
Shaffer, Cary D. DC ....................9
Shaker, George J. MD ................8
Sharma, Deepak MD...................9

Shurtleff, Kimberley OTR ............7
Siegal, Steven M. OD .................8
Sigman, Scott A. MD...................9
Sillars, Faith E. LMHC.................9
Sobin, Jonathan PSD..................9
Sobota, Amy E. MD.....................8
Socha, Emily E. PT..................7-9
Solnit, Aaron D. MD ..................10
Solnit, Loren H. MD...................10
Speck, Douglas M. PSYD .........10
Spector, Andrew R. MD...............8
St Cyr, Heather L. PT..................7
Stallman, John B. PA ..................9
Stebbins, Philip C. MD ................9
Stupnytskyi, Oleksandr MD.........9
Swanbon, Thomas W. PSD.........9
Swanson, Beth S. PT..................7
Swartz, Barbara J. PT.................7
Tarrabain, Mohammed MD..........8
Theriault, Robert A. DO...............9
Timothy, Nigel H. MD ..................8
Trombly, Claudia G. MD..............9
Troyan, Susan L. MD ..................8
Trummel, John M. MD.................9
Vandenbos, Petrus PT ................9
Vivenzio, Heather J. PT ...........7-9
Wachterman, Melissa W. MD......8
Walsh, Jeanna H. MD .................8
Wasserman, Jennifer PT.............7
Wenberg, Christine A. PHD.........7
Williams, Michelle D. PT .............9
Wolcott, Catherine H. PT ............7
Wolcott, Charles J. MD ...............7
Wolf, Natalie J. PT ......................9
Wong, Carolanne L. PT...............7
Wright, Alexi A. MD .....................8
Wuebbolt, Elizabeth F. PT........7-9
Yawitt, Phyllis S. DSW ................9
Yeghiazarians, Vartan MD...........9
Yoon, Charles H. MD ..................8
Young-Xu, Sarah P. MD ............10
Youssef, Rula MD .......................9
Zimmerman, Jeffrey M. MD.........8
Zukotynski, Katherine A. MD.......8

Beech Street Network Provider Index

11



BSCNH_January2011

115 fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10003


